Soundproof Doors and Gates
Afon ica  of fers  its  cus tomers  the  exper ience  and  qua l it y  ga ined  in
over  a  decade  of  work  performed  in  a  workmanl ike  manner  in  the  f ie ld  of
s oundproof ing  booths  for  eng ine  tes t ing  enc los ures .
The  fo l low ing  des cr ibes  the  s tandard  doors  (s ing le  leaf )  and  gates
( two leaves) .
In  add it ion  to  what  is  des cr ibed  be low ,  Afon ica  creates  ta i lor-made
products  and/or  on  spec if ic  request  to  meet  the  needs  of  each
cus tomer,  s ituat ion ,  context ,  performance .
by IN.I.VE. di Sperotto Ing, Denis e C. s.a.s. 1/4 Tel +39 0445 397 118
Via Rialto 26, 36030 Fara Vicentino (Vi) ITALY July 2022 Web: www.afonica.it – E-mail: info@afonica.it
Doors (Single Leaf)
Features
• Accuracy  of  coup l ing
• Perfect  hermet ic  s ea l
• Rel iab i l i t y  over  t ime
• Exce l lent  mob i l i t y
• Pract ica l i t y  of  use
• Panic  opening  to  the  outs ide
• Ground  f lap  on ly  24  mm high
• W atert ight  gas kets  on  4  s ides
• Handle  for  open ing  from outs ide  w ith  lock
• Avai lab le  w ith  or  w ithout  (s oundproof )  s ight
• Standard color :  RAL  7044 (opt iona l  frame color  of  your  choice)
# Code W H S Price
1 201-W100H210S5-xy 100 210 5 1.980,00 €
2 201-W100H220S10-xy 100
220
10
2.200,00 €
3 201-W120H220S10-xy 120 2.500,00 €
4 201-W100H220S15-xy 100
15
2.700,00 €
5 201-W120H220S15-xy 120 3.200,00 €
6
Soundproof sight 60 80
5 + 300,00 €
7 10 + 380,00 €
8 15 + 450,00 €
9 RAL color on choice (for the frames, in blue in the images. The panel remain RAL 7044) + 80,00 €
10
NOTES: measures in cm, prices VAT excluded.
CODES:
x: S = opening to left; D = opening to right
y: C = without sight; F = with sight
by IN.I.VE. di Sperotto Ing, Denis e C. s.a.s. 2/4 Tel +39 0445 397 118
Via Rialto 26, 36030 Fara Vicentino (Vi) ITALY Luglio 2022 Web: www.afonica.it – E-mail: info@afonica.it
Blind door.
Door with sight
Gates (Double Leaf)
Features
• Accuracy  of  coup l ing
• Perfect  hermet ic  s ea l
• Rel iab i l i t y  over  t ime
• Exce l lent  mob i l i t y
• Pract ica l i t y  of  use
• Two leafs
• Panic  opening  to  the  outs ide
• Ground  f lap  on ly  24  mm high
• W atert ight  gas kets  on  4  s ides
• Handle  for  open ing  from outs ide  w ith  lock
• Avai lab le  w ith  or  w ithout  (s oundproof )  s ight
• Avai lab le  w ithout  ground  f lap  w ith  pneumat ica l ly  actuated  sea l ing  gas kets  on  the  ground
• Standard color :  RAL  7044 (opt iona l  frame color  of  your  choice)
by IN.I.VE. di Sperotto Ing, Denis e C. s.a.s. 3/4 Tel +39 0445 397 118
Via Rialto 26, 36030 Fara Vicentino (Vi) ITALY Luglio 2022 Web: www.afonica.it – E-mail: info@afonica.it
# Code W H S Price
1 202-W200H210S5-z
200
210
5
2.800,00 €
2 202-W200H260S5-z 260 3.000,00 €
3 202-W200H220S10-z
200
220
10
3.130,00 €
4 202-W200H260S10-z 260 3.630,00 €
5 202-W200H290S10-z 290 3.920,00 €
6 202-W300H220S10-z
300
220 3.920,00 €
7 202-W300H260S10-z 260 4.150,00 €
8 202-W300H290S10-z 290 4.350,00 €
9 202-W300H340S10-z 340 4.620,00 €
10 202-W350H260S10-z
350
260 4.700,00 €
11 202-W350H290S10-z 290 4.800,00 €
12 202-W350H340S10-z 340 5.000,00 €
13 202-W200H220S15-z
200
220
15
4.250,00 €
14 202-W200H260S15-z 260 4.900,00 €
15 202-W200H290S15-z 290 5.300,00 €
16 202-W300H220S15-z
300
220 5.300,00 €
17 202-W300H260S15-z 260 5.615,00 €
18 202-W300H290S15-z 290 5.900,00 €
19 202-W300H340S15-z 340 6.300,00 €
20 202-W350H260S15-z
350
260 6.350,00 €
21 202-W350H290S15-z 290 6.500,00 €
22 202-W350H340S15-z 340 6.800,00 €
23
Soundproof sight 60 80
5 + 300,00 €
24 10 + 380,00 €
25 15 + 420,00 €
26 RAL color on choice (for the frames, in blue in the images. The panel remain RAL 7044) + 80,00 €
27
Version without ground flap with pneumatically actuated sealing
gaskets on the ground (only for thicknes S= 10 and 15)
+1.000,00 €
28
NOTES: measures in cm, prices VAT excluded.
CODES:
z: C = without sight; 1F = with 1 sight; 2F = with 2 sights
by IN.I.VE. di Sperotto Ing, Denis e C. s.a.s. 4/4 Tel +39 0445 397 118
Via Rialto 26, 36030 Fara Vicentino (Vi) ITALY Luglio 2022 Web: www.afonica.it – E-mail: info@afonica.it